FOR Entire	Area Served
P.S.C. KY.	NO. 1
Original	SHEET NO. 7
CANCELLING	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO.

West Scott County Water District

					ATE SC	HEDULE				
CLASS	nDn S	ERVICE	CONNEC	TION: I	ow-cos	T RESI	DENCES	& TENANT	HOUSES: \$1	00.00
	Next	1,000 4,000 5,000	Gals.	=	=	-	=	1.35	MINIMUM per 1,000 per 1,000	
CLASS	"C" C	ONNECT	ING FEE	: \$150.	tW) 00	th 5/8	"x3/4"	Meter)		
07.100	Next Over	2,000 3,000 5,000	Gals.			-	-	1.25	MINIMUM per 1,000 per 1,000	
CLASS	пС-Ти	CONNE	CTING F	EE: \$22	5.00					
	Next	3,000 2,000 20,000 25,000	Gals.	-		-		1.00	MINIMUM per 1,000 per 1,000 per 1,000	
CLASS	"B" C	ONNECT:	ING FEE	\$275. \$400.	00 (wi	th 5/8 th 1"	"x3/4" Meter w	Meter which supp	ch supplies	s 20 GPM)
	First Next Over	5,000 20,000 25,000	Gals. Gals. Gals.	Ē	-	-	=	0.85	MINIMUM per 1,000 per 1,000	
CLASS	mAm C	ONNECT	ING FEE	: \$425.	00					
	Next	5,000	Gals. Gals. Gals.		-	-	-	0.85	MINIMUM per 1,000 per 1,000	
FIELD OR PASTURE CONNECTIONS: \$100.00										
	First Over	1,000	Gals.	-	=	-	-	\$ 1.50	MINIMUM per 1,000	, ;
FIRE H	HYDRAN'	r conne	ECTIONS	\$225.	00				11	
	Annua	l Renta	al	-	-	-	-	\$50,00	EACHO 19	
SCHOOL	CONN	ECTION	FEES:	\$3,500.	00 (wi	th lan	Meter	include	s one Fire	Hydrant)
			Gals. Gals.	Ξ	:		7	CKAS. JE	MINIMUM Per 1,000	1
DATE C	F ISS	JE Ap	ril 9,	1969	D	ATE EF	FECTIVE	JUN# 1 THE	1951	
ISSUEI	BY L	eff La	most	cor	T	ITLE Z	chainna	-		
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in										

(T)

West Scott County Water District

FOR Entire	Area Serve	ed
P.S.C. KY N		1
Original S		
CANCELLING	P.S.C. KY.	NO.
	SHEET NO.	

RATE SCHEDULE (Continued)

OLD SADIEVILLE WATER SYSTEM

First 2,000 Gals. - - - - \$4.00 MINIMUM

Next 3,000 Gals. - - - - 1.00 per 1,000

Over 5,000 Gals. - - - - .75 per 1,000

Change in text: The rates for the old Sadiewille water system were omitted from the Tariff, issued April 1999. These rates cover all connections within the limits of Sadieville, Kentucky.

Year

DATE OF ISSUE June 11, 1970

DATE EFFECTIVE

me b 4964

onter lay Year

ISSUED BY

Name of Officer

Chairman Title

Legitown !